
2025 Lady Hornet Softball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Site Time (V/JV)

Jan. 25, 2025 Saturday Hale Center Hale Center 11:00
Feb. 1, 2025 Saturday Amarillo Area JV’s - Scr Tascosa 10:00/11:30am
Feb. 6, 2025 Thursday Estacado Tulia 2:30pm/4:30pm
Feb 11, 2025 Tuesday Shallowater Shallowater 5:00 PM

Feb. 13, 2025 Thursday
Lubbock ISD 

First Pitch 
Classic

Feb. 14, 2025 Friday
Feb. 15, 2025 Saturday TBA

Feb 18th, 2025 Tuesday Estacado Estacado 4:00 PM

Feb. 27, 2025 Thursday

Sundown 
Tournament 

Feb. 28, 2025 Friday
Mar. 1, 2025 Saturday TBA

Mar. 6, 2025 Thursday

Randall 
Tournament

Mar. 7, 2025 Friday
Mar. 8, 2025 Saturday TBA

Mar 18th, 2025 Tuesday River Road ** Tulia 4:30 PM
Mar 21st, 2025 Friday @ Canadian** Canadian 4:30 PM
Mar 25th, 2025 Tuesday Bushland** Tulia 4:30 PM
Mar 28th, 2025 Friday Childress** Tulia 4:30 PM
Mar 31st, 2025 Monday @ Dalhart ** Dalhart 4:30 PM
April 4th, 2025 Friday @ River Road ** River Road 4:30 PM
April 8th, 2025 Tuesday Canadian ** Tulia 4:30 PM

April 11th, 2025 Friday @ Bushland** Bushland 4:30 PM
April 15th, 2025 Tuesday @ Childress** Childress 4:30 PM
April 17th, 2025 Thursday Dalhart ** Tulia 4:30 PM

** = District Game
Head Coach:  Fred Jordan Principal: Robin Salazar
Asst. Coach: Andrea Tafoya Superintendent: Dixie Johnson
Asst. Coach: Brylon Lawson-Young
Athletic Director: Josh Johnson


